Manufactured to BS5733,
with UL, CSA & VDE
approved components.
Earth bonded for total
safety, compliant with
RoHS certification.
Current rating 13A
operating voltage 250V
Ac.
Sequential Start On/Off.
IEC 320 Lockable
Sockets.
Individually Fused.
Horizontal mounting.
Set in black powder
coated in mild steel metal
work.
Green illuminated neon
indicator.
Externally wired to
Standard 3 meter 3 core
1.5mm cable to 13 Amp
Connector.
"Quality UK manufactured
PDUs to EU standards"
10 Way Horizontal individually fused
Power Distribution Unit
Order reference
KWB-10C3SQ
Dimensions L x W x D =
482 mmx 202 x mm x 44.45 mm
Mounting Length = 465 mm